BONHAM SCHOOL HEALTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE
2020-2021

Kelly Trompler, BISD Superintendent, kelly.trompler@bonhamisd.org

Jana Garner, BSHAC Co-Chair, jana.garner@bonhamisd.org

Heather Lawson, BISD Nurse BSHAC Co-Chair, @bonhamisd.org

Phyllis Kinnaird, BISD Child Nutrition Director, phyllis.kinnaird@bonhamisd.org

Rory Hilliard, Bailey Inglish Principal, rory.hilliard@bonhamisd.org

Mary Lou Fox, Finley Oates Principal, mary.fox@bonhamisd.org

Karli Fowler, I.W. Evans Principal, karli.fowler@bonhamisd.org

Jason Busby, L.H. Rather Principal, jason.busby@bonhamisd.org

Panchi Scown, BHS Principal, panchi.scown@bonhamisd.org

Ryan Prock, BHS Athletic Director/DAEP Principal, ryan.prock@bonhamisd.org

Lori Parsons, Parent K-6, lori.parsons@bonhamisd.org

Jeri Flanery, Parent 7-12, flaneryfamily@yahoo.com

Sean Floyd, BISD Board of Trustees/Parent, sffloyd@cableone.net

Sandy Barber, Non-Profit/Parent, sandy@fanninccc.org

Joli Kirkpartick, BHS Student, joli.r.kirkpatrick.03@bonhamstudent.org

Brant Stuber, BHS Student, brant.g.stuber.02@bonhamsutdent.org
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